ENGOMI PLOTS

NICOSIA, CYPRUS

DEVELOPMENT DETAILS

Type Property

Bedroom _

INFO@ARISTODEVELOPERS.COM

THIS PROPERTY IS MARKETED BY

ARISTO DEVELOPERS

+357 26 841800



ARISTO

DEVELOPERS

AVAILABLE UNITS

UNIT NO. PROPERTY TYPE PLOT SIZE BEDS COVERED AREAS PRICE STATUS
PLOT 528.90 m? - - - SOLD
PLOT 521.50 m? - - - SOLD
PLOT 524.30 m? - - - SOLD
PLOT 580.10 m? - - - SOLD
PLOT 524.80 m? - - - SOLD
PLOT 545.00 m? - - - SOLD
PLOT 625.20 m? - - - SOLD
PLOT 560.60 m? - - - SOLD
PLOT 697.00 m? - - €229,000 +VAT AVAILABLE
PLOT 550.10 m? - - - SOLD
PLOT 659.00 m? - - €225,000 +VAT AVAILABLE
PLOT 553.00 m?2 - - - SOLD
PLOT 522.30 m? - - - SOLD
PLOT 558.50 m? - - - SOLD
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ARISTO

DEVELOPERS

AVAILABLE UNITS

UNIT NO.

PROPERTY TYPE

PLOT

PLOT

PLOT

PLOT

PLOT

PLOT

PLOT

PLOT

PLOT

PLOT

PLOT

PLOT

PLOT

PLOT

THIS PROPERTY IS MARKETED BY

ARISTO DEVELOPERS

PLOT SIZE

613.60 m>

542.80 m?

577.00 m?

577.00 m?

54150 m?>

536.00 M2

540.10 m?

525.00 m?

530.80 m?

520.00 m?

523.00 m?

531.00 m?

523.70 m?

523.70 m?

BEDS

COVERED AREAS

PRICE

€200,000 +VAT

€190,000 +VAT

€185,000 +VAT

€185,000 +VAT

STATUS

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

AVAILABLE

SOLD

SOLD

AVAILABLE

AVAILABLE

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

AVAILABLE

SOLD

SOLD
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ARISTO
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AVAILABLE UNITS

UNIT NO.

PROPERTY TYPE

PLOT

PLOT

PLOT

PLOT

PLOT

PLOT

PLOT

PLOT

PLOT

PLOT

PLOT

PLOT

PLOT

PLOT

THIS PROPERTY IS MARKETED BY

ARISTO DEVELOPERS

PLOT SIZE

525.00 m?

529.00 m?

530.00 m?

532.00 m?

523.00 m?

528.40 m?

53910 m?

524.00 m?

526.80 m?>

576.30 m?

530.01 m?

558.00 m?

549.00 m?

542.80 m?

BEDS

COVERED AREAS

PRICE

€186,000 +VAT

€186,000 +VAT

€186,000 +VAT

€188,000 +VAT

STATUS

SOLD

SOLD

AVAILABLE

AVAILABLE

AVAILABLE

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

AVAILABLE

SOLD

SOLD

INFO@ARISTODEVELOPERS.COM
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ARISTO

DEVELOPERS

AVAILABLE UNITS

UNIT NO. PROPERTY TYPE PLOT SIZE BEDS COVERED AREAS PRICE STATUS
PLOT 658.00 m? - - €225,000 +VAT AVAILABLE
PLOT 538.90 m? - - - SOLD
PLOT 573.60 m? - - €210,000 +VAT AVAILABLE
PLOT 573.60 m? - - €200,000 +VAT AVAILABLE
PLOT 572.70 m? - - €210,000 +VAT AVAILABLE
PLOT 583.00 m? - - €210,000 +VAT AVAILABLE
PLOT 583.00 m? - - - SOLD
PLOT 582.10 m? - - €210,000 +VAT AVAILABLE
PLOT 522.80 m? - - - SOLD
PLOT 522.80 m? - - - SOLD
PLOT 522.80 m? - - - SOLD
PLOT 531.50 m? - - - SOLD
PLOT 531.50 m? - - - SOLD
PLOT 531.00 m? - - - SOLD
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ARISTO

DEVELOPERS

AVAILABLE UNITS

UNIT NO. PROPERTY TYPE PLOT SIZE BEDS COVERED AREAS PRICE STATUS
PLOT 531.50 m? - - - SOLD
PLOT 531.50 m? - - - SOLD
PLOT 531.30 m? - - - SOLD
PLOT 524.90 m? - - - SOLD
PLOT 531.00 m? - - £186,000 +VAT AVAILABLE
PLOT 525.00 m? - - - SOLD
PLOT 531.30 m? - - - SOLD
PLOT 525.00 m? - - - SOLD
PLOT 526.00 m? - - £186,000 +VAT AVAILABLE
PLOT 564.80 m? - - - SOLD
PLOT 72610 m? - - - SOLD
PLOT 767.90 m? - - - SOLD
PLOT 529.40 m? - - - SOLD
PLOT 529.00 m? - - £186,000 +VAT AVAILABLE

INFO@ARISTODEVELOPERS.COM

THIS PROPERTY IS MARKETED BY

ARISTO DEVELOPERS +357 26 841800




ARISTO

DEVELOPERS

AVAILABLE UNITS

UNIT NO. PROPERTY TYPE PLOT SIZE BEDS COVERED AREAS PRICE STATUS
PLOT 529.40 m? - - - SOLD
PLOT 529.50 m? - - - SOLD
PLOT 529.50 m? - - - SOLD
PLOT 529.50 m? - - - SOLD
PLOT 534.20 m? - - - SOLD
PLOT 534.20 m? - - €185,000 +VAT AVAILABLE
PLOT 534.20 m? - - - SOLD
PLOT 530.70 m? - - - SOLD
PLOT 55110 m? - - - SOLD
PLOT 522.70 m? - - - SOLD
PLOT 592.00 m? - - €206,000 +VAT AVAILABLE
PLOT 574.00 m? - - €£199,000 +VAT AVAILABLE
PLOT 625.00 m? - - €214,000 +VAT AVAILABLE
PLOT 619.00 m? - - - SOLD
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ARISTO

DEVELOPERS

AVAILABLE UNITS

UNIT NO. PROPERTY TYPE PLOT SIZE BEDS COVERED AREAS PRICE STATUS
PLOT 532.00 m? - - - SOLD
PLOT 582.00 m? - - - SOLD
PLOT 539.00 m? - - £188,000 +VAT AVAILABLE
PLOT 819.50 m? - - - SOLD
PLOT 562.00 m? - - - SOLD
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