

# **ENGOMI PLOTS**

NICOSIA, CYPRUS

FROM €185,000 +VAT

**DEVELOPMENT DETAILS** 

Type Property

Bedroom



UNIT NO.	PROPERTY TYPE	PLOT SIZE	BEDS	COVERED AREAS	PRICE	STATUS
P01	PLOT	528.90 m <sup>2</sup>	-	-	-	SOLD
P02	PLOT	521.50 m <sup>2</sup>	-	-	-	SOLD
P03	PLOT	524.30 m <sup>2</sup>	-	-	-	SOLD
P04	PLOT	580.10 m <sup>2</sup>	-	-	-	SOLD
P05	PLOT	524.80 m <sup>2</sup>	-	-	-	SOLD
P06	PLOT	545.00 m <sup>2</sup>	-	-	-	SOLD
P07	PLOT	625.20 m <sup>2</sup>	-	-	-	SOLD
P08	PLOT	560.60 m <sup>2</sup>	-	-	-	SOLD
P09	PLOT	697.00 m <sup>2</sup>	-	-	€229,000 +VAT	AVAILABLE
P10	PLOT	550.10 m <sup>2</sup>	-	-	-	SOLD
PII	PLOT	659.00 m <sup>2</sup>	-	-	€225,000 +VAT	AVAILABLE
P12	PLOT	553.00 m <sup>2</sup>	-	-	-	SOLD
P13	PLOT	522.30 m <sup>2</sup>	-	-	-	SOLD
P14	PLOT	558.50 m <sup>2</sup>	-	-	-	SOLD



UNIT NO.	PROPERTY TYPE	PLOT SIZE	BEDS	COVERED AREAS	PRICE	STATUS
P15	PLOT	613.60 m <sup>2</sup>	-	-	-	SOLD
P16	PLOT	542.80 m <sup>2</sup>	-	-	-	SOLD
P17	PLOT	577.00 m <sup>2</sup>	-	-	-	SOLD
P18	PLOT	577.00 m <sup>2</sup>	-	-	€200,000 +VAT	AVAILABLE
P19	PLOT	541.50 m <sup>2</sup>	-	-	-	SOLD
P20	PLOT	536.00 m <sup>2</sup>	-	-	-	SOLD
P21	PLOT	540.10 m <sup>2</sup>	-	-	€190,000 +VAT	AVAILABLE
P22	PLOT	525.00 m <sup>2</sup>	-	-	€185,000 +VAT	AVAILABLE
P23	PLOT	530.80 m <sup>2</sup>	-	-	-	SOLD
P24	PLOT	520.00 m <sup>2</sup>	-	-	-	SOLD
P25	PLOT	523.00 m <sup>2</sup>	-	-	-	SOLD
P26	PLOT	531.00 m <sup>2</sup>	-	-	€185,000 +VAT	AVAILABLE
P27	PLOT	523.70 m <sup>2</sup>	-	-	-	SOLD
P28	PLOT	523.70 m <sup>2</sup>	-	-	-	SOLD



UNIT NO.	PROPERTY TYPE	PLOT SIZE	BEDS	COVERED AREAS	PRICE	STATUS
P29	PLOT	525.00 m <sup>2</sup>	-	-	<u>-</u>	SOLD
P30	PLOT	529.00 m <sup>2</sup>	-	-	-	SOLD
P31	PLOT	530.00 m <sup>2</sup>	-	-	€186,000 +VAT	AVAILABLE
P32	PLOT	532.00 m <sup>2</sup>	-	-	€186,000 +VAT	AVAILABLE
P33	PLOT	523.00 m <sup>2</sup>	-	-	€186,000 +VAT	AVAILABLE
P34	PLOT	528.40 m <sup>2</sup>	-	-	-	SOLD
P35	PLOT	539.10 m <sup>2</sup>	-	-	-	SOLD
P36	PLOT	524.00 m <sup>2</sup>	-	-	-	SOLD
P37	PLOT	526.80 m <sup>2</sup>	-	-	-	SOLD
P38	PLOT	576.30 m <sup>2</sup>	-	-	-	SOLD
P39	PLOT	530.01 m <sup>2</sup>	-	-	-	SOLD
P40	PLOT	558.00 m <sup>2</sup>	-	-	€188,000 +VAT	AVAILABLE
P41	PLOT	549.00 m <sup>2</sup>	-	-	-	SOLD
P42	PLOT	542.80 m <sup>2</sup>	-	-	-	SOLD



UNIT NO.	PROPERTY TYPE	PLOT SIZE	BEDS	COVERED AREAS	PRICE	STATUS
P43	PLOT	658.00 m <sup>2</sup>	-	-	€225,000 +VAT	AVAILABLE
P44	PLOT	538.90 m <sup>2</sup>	-	-	-	SOLD
P45	PLOT	573.60 m <sup>2</sup>	-	-	€210,000 +VAT	AVAILABLE
P46	PLOT	573.60 m <sup>2</sup>	-	-	€200,000 +VAT	AVAILABLE
P47	PLOT	572.70 m <sup>2</sup>	-	-	€210,000 +VAT	AVAILABLE
P48	PLOT	583.00 m <sup>2</sup>	-	-	€210,000 +VAT	AVAILABLE
P49	PLOT	583.00 m <sup>2</sup>	-	-	-	SOLD
P50	PLOT	582.10 m <sup>2</sup>	-	-	€210,000 +VAT	AVAILABLE
P51	PLOT	522.80 m <sup>2</sup>	-	-	-	SOLD
P52	PLOT	522.80 m <sup>2</sup>	-	-	-	SOLD
P54	PLOT	522.80 m <sup>2</sup>	-	-	-	SOLD
P55	PLOT	531.50 m <sup>2</sup>	-	-	-	SOLD
P56	PLOT	531.50 m <sup>2</sup>	-	-	-	SOLD
P57	PLOT	531.00 m <sup>2</sup>	-	-	-	SOLD



UNIT NO.	PROPERTY TYPE	PLOT SIZE	BEDS	COVERED AREAS	PRICE	STATUS
P58	PLOT	531.50 m <sup>2</sup>	-	-	-	SOLD
P59	PLOT	531.50 m <sup>2</sup>	-	-	-	SOLD
P60	PLOT	531.30 m <sup>2</sup>	-	-	-	SOLD
P61	PLOT	524.90 m <sup>2</sup>	-	-	-	SOLD
P62	PLOT	531.00 m <sup>2</sup>	-	-	€186,000 +VAT	AVAILABLE
P63	PLOT	525.00 m <sup>2</sup>	-	-	-	SOLD
P64	PLOT	531.30 m <sup>2</sup>	-	-	-	SOLD
P65	PLOT	525.00 m <sup>2</sup>	-	-	-	SOLD
P66	PLOT	526.00 m <sup>2</sup>	-	-	€186,000 +VAT	AVAILABLE
P67	PLOT	564.80 m <sup>2</sup>	-	-	-	SOLD
P68	PLOT	726.10 m <sup>2</sup>	-	-	-	SOLD
P69	PLOT	767.90 m <sup>2</sup>	-	-	-	SOLD
P70	PLOT	529.40 m <sup>2</sup>	-	-	-	SOLD
P71	PLOT	529.00 m <sup>2</sup>	-	-	€186,000 +VAT	AVAILABLE



UNIT NO.	PROPERTY TYPE	PLOT SIZE	BEDS	COVERED AREAS	PRICE	STATUS
P72	PLOT	529.40 m <sup>2</sup>	-	-	-	SOLD
P73	PLOT	529.50 m <sup>2</sup>	-	-	-	SOLD
P74	PLOT	529.50 m <sup>2</sup>	-	-	-	SOLD
P75	PLOT	529.50 m <sup>2</sup>	-	-	-	SOLD
P76	PLOT	534.20 m <sup>2</sup>	-	-	-	SOLD
P77	PLOT	534.20 m <sup>2</sup>	-	-	€185,000 +VAT	AVAILABLE
P78	PLOT	534.20 m <sup>2</sup>	-	-	-	SOLD
P79	PLOT	530.70 m <sup>2</sup>	-	-	-	SOLD
P80	PLOT	551.10 m <sup>2</sup>	-	-	-	SOLD
P81	PLOT	522.70 m <sup>2</sup>	-	-	-	SOLD
P82	PLOT	592.00 m <sup>2</sup>	-	-	€206,000 +VAT	AVAILABLE
P83	PLOT	574.00 m <sup>2</sup>	-	-	€199,000 +VAT	AVAILABLE
P84	PLOT	625.00 m <sup>2</sup>	-	-	€214,000 +VAT	AVAILABLE
P85	PLOT	619.00 m <sup>2</sup>	-	-	-	SOLD



UNIT NO.	PROPERTY TYPE	PLOT SIZE	BEDS	COVERED AREAS	PRICE	STATUS
P86	PLOT	532.00 m <sup>2</sup>	-	-	-	SOLD
P87	PLOT	582.00 m <sup>2</sup>	-	-	-	SOLD
P88	PLOT	539.00 m <sup>2</sup>	-	-	€188,000 +VAT	AVAILABLE
P89	PLOT	819.50 m <sup>2</sup>	-	-	-	SOLD
P90	PLOT	562.00 m <sup>2</sup>	-	-	-	SOLD